
Senior Schedule-2016 
Monday, April 25 Jostens delivering announcements during lunch 
 
Wednesday, May 4 AP English Lit Test-Room 203 -8am 
 
Friday, May 6 AP US History Test Counseling Office -8am 
 
Sat., May 7 Junior/Senior Prom at Wildhorse 
 
Monday, May 9 AP Biology Test- Counseling Office -8am 
 
Tuesday, May 10 AP US Government Test- Counseling office -8am 
 
Wednesday, May 11 AP English Language Test- Room 203 -8am 
 
Monday, May 16th Jostens delivery of Caps and Gowns-Lunch in the commons 
 
Tuesday, May 17th Blood Drive in the auditorium 
 
Mon.-Thur. May 23-26 Biology trip to the coast 
 
Tuesday, May 24  Band/Orchestra Awards Concert—7:00 pm at PHS   
 
Friday, May 27 Senior breakfast in auditorium breeze-way before school-7:15am 
 
Tuesday, May 31 Choir Awards Night -7:00 pm at the Vert Auditorium 
 
Wednesday, June 1 Last day to pay school fees/fines to Marti/Must pay in cash after May 18th  
 Turn in books/materials to 1-7 classes 
 
Wednesday, June 1 Scholarship Recognition Night/Pendleton Convention Center 7pm 
 
Wednesday, June 1 Senior farewell assembly at 2:00pm 
  
Thursday, June 2 Baccalaureate practice - Vert Auditorium – 11:00a.m. 
 
Thursday, June 2 Baccalaureate - Vert Auditorium - 8:00 p.m. 
 Meet at 7:30 p.m. in front of Vert with caps, gowns, and tassels 
 
Friday, June 3 Senior Banquet and Entertainment Night (FOR SENIORS ONLY) sponsored by 

parents- Commons - 6:00 p.m. Entertainment - Auditorium – to follow  
 
Friday, June 3 Graduation practice – Round-Up grounds – 09:00am 
 This is a mandatory practice if a student wants to walk at graduation.  
 Grade school visit after practice-from 10:45-12:00 approximately   
 
Saturday, June 4 Graduation – Round-Up Grounds – 10:00am 
 Meet at convention center at 9:00am. with caps, gowns, and tassels 
 
Saturday, June 4 All night party for seniors at the RAC sponsored by the senior parents. Time to 

be announced 


